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rA 1 891,31 1,93 891,31 875,08  107.498.210
FTSE 1 2269,70 1,89 2270,46 2227,70  98.724.977 895
FTSEA 1 563,34 1,85 563,60 553,17
FTSEM 1 1360,42 0,73 1367,62 1349,96
FTSEB 1 618,48 1,86 624,01 605,26 39.860.457
880
AvOSIKEG 81 Mtwtikég 35 875
StaBepég 59 Xwpig Kivhon 33 270
Juv.Tlipog Tipog Nakétwv Xwpig MNakéta
865
107.498.210 9.631.475 97.866.735 260
FTSEQ07 T 2243,500 0,62 975 2214,000  2250,000
ADMIE909 T 2,1100 1,93 447,00 2,04 2,14 OPIFO
ALPHA909 T 1,8100 2,84 6.597 1,7700 1,8400 AABI
BELA909 T 17,5600 1,33 168 17,2900 17,7500 AOMIK
CENER909 T 1,5800 1,94 346 1,5600 1,6000 AEH
EEE909 | 32,6200 -5,56 35 32,1400 32,8800 KYPIO
ELLAKTOR! T 2,0300 4,10 871 1,9900 2,0600  XAIAE
ELPES0S T 19,1900 2,22 77 9,0500 9,2200 EXYMB
ETES09 T 2,4200 2,11 8.349 2,3700 2,5000 NTOMAE!
EUROB90S T 0,8900 2,06 3.408 0,8720 0,9040  ATEK
EXAE909 T 5,1900 3,39 127 5,0600 5,2100 NAKAZ
EYDAP909 T 7,5900 2,85 126 7,4300 7,6500 znyP
FOYRK909 T 5,6500 4,24 129 5,4500 5,6700 NEBK
GEKTERNA | 5,7100 -0,35 293 5,7000 5,8000 =Ml
HTO909 | 12,8200 -1,54 190 12,6800 12,8200 AEBI
INLOT909 | 0,4900 -0,41 477 0,4900 0,5000  KEKP
INTRK909 T 0,9030 2,88 29 1,0700 1,1100 OAYMI
LAMDA90¢ — 9,4300 0,00 211 9,4200 9,6100
MIG909 - 0,1380 0,00 3.982 0,1360 0,1450
MOH909 T 23,9600 2,39 43 23,2100 24,0000 AAOQA
MYTIL909 T 10,6400 2,70 561 10,4700 10,7300 ETE
OPAP909 T 10,0700 1,82 306 9,8700 10,1500 OTE
PPA909 T 22,3000 0,71 12 22,5100 22,7600 EYPQB
pPCco09 T 2,3800 16,67 3.742 2,0900 2,3800 OnMAnmn
TATT909 | 0,4910 -0,81 903 0,4910 0,5140  TMEIP
TENERGY9 T 7,1700 1,13 329 7,1000 7,2000 MIMEAA
TITK909 T 18,1000 2,26 205 17,6100 18,1000 MYTIA
TPEIR909 T  3,1600 2,93 1.651 3,0400 3,1700 AEH
VIO909 { 4,3900 -0,68 91 4,3900 4,4400 TENEPT
MOH
TITK
ANAMAA
EANE
EXAE
EUR/USD | 11,1281 -0,03 1,1269 1,1310 1,1285  XAG/USD
EUR/GBP T 10,8978 0,20 0,8960 0,8991 0,8960  XAU/USD
EUR/IPY | 121,5730 -0,15 121,3170 121,8410  121,7590 XPD/USD
EUR/CHF | 11,1123 -0,06 1,1107 1,1137 1,1130 XPT/USD
EUR/AUD | 1,6040 -0,58 1,6038 1,6166 1,6133
EUR/CAD | 1,4754 -0,23 1,4743 1,4804 1,4788
CENER T 11,5680 1,42 305.034 1,5680 1,5380 EEE
CNLCAP T 19,8500 0,51 1.001 9,9000 9,7500 EKTEP
ABA= T 0,5990 6,39 165.302 0,6010 0,5700 EABE
ABE T 0,2840 6,77 23.551 0,2900 0,2700 EATEK
AAMHE T 2,1200 2,91 595.034 2,1400 2,0600 EAIN
AAMY 10,9360 -1,68 74.948 0,9700 0,8920 EAN
ANOA T 11,8000 2,86 6.421.040 1,8010 1,7520  EAAAKTC
ANAPO - 23,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EANE
ANEMOs T 2,5000 1,63 108.945 2,5200 2,4700 EAXTP
APAIT T 8,3400 2,08 97.332 8,3600 8,1900 EATK
AIKO T 3,0400 0,33 2.250 3,0700 3,0000 EATON
AXTAK 16,5500 -0,76 522 6,7000 6,5500 EAXA
ATEK T 0,2680 9,84 6.941 0,2680 0,2460 ETE
ATT 10,4800 -2,64 1.245.307 0,5050 0,4800 EYANZ
ATTIKA T 1,4000 1,08 25.484 1,4050 1,3650 EYAAN
BIO — 4,4000 0,00 106.893 4,4400 4,3800 EYNIK
BIOKA T 0,7300 2,10 2.898 0,7300 0,7200 EYPQB
BIOZK 10,3940 -0,51 105 0,3940 0,3590 EQTZI
BIZ — 0,9300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EXAE
BOxYZ T 2,3400 6,36 2.391 2,3400 2,2000 IAZQ
BYTE {  1,2600 -0,79 33.295 1,2800 1,2400 IATP
FEBKA T 0,7950 3,25 1.661 0,8200 0,7900 IKTIN
FEKTEPNA | 5,6900 -0,18 131.620 5,7500 5,6500 IAYAA
AAIOX — 2,8200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 INKAT
AEH T 2,3360 15,07 2.253.602 2,3360 2,0660 INAOT
APOME | 0,3850 -0,52 30.626 0,3960 0,3420 INTEK
EBPO® T 11,1000 1,38 17.678 1,1100 1,0500 INTEPKO

10,1680 20,00  534.310
1T 03520 19,73  67.249
1T 0,190 19,60  19.000
1T 23360 1507 2.253.602
T 1,6400 13,10  14.099
1T 09000 11,11 2

T 0,2000 11,11 4.105

1T 01980 10,00 500

T 0,2680 9,84 6.941

1T 1,8400 9,52 220

T 0,2540 9,48 3.220

1T 01180 9,26 1.650

T 0,2900 9,02 1.488

1T 02120 872 888

T 13,0900 8,42 80.292
1T 23500 7,31 99.384
T 1,8000 2,86 11.495.071
12,4100 2,03 11.379.911
T 12,9700 0,08 10.472.406
1T 08740 069 9.685.582
1 10,0000 1,52 9.016.168
13,1200 1,96 6.686.494
T 17,6000 2,03  6.139.453
1 10,5900 2,72  6.016.647
T 23360 1507 5.002.573
1T 7,200 0,85 3.080.743
T 24,0000 3,00 2.976.458
1 18,1200 2,84 2.854.674
J 19,3800 -0,11 2.380.264
1T 9,000 1,68 1.935.655

51000 2,00 1.582.986

T 1532 0,07 15,19
T 1.419,74 0,09  1.412,33
1 1570,51 0,47  1.554,58
T 842,70 1,51 828,96

T 35,0900 2,04 23319
I 1,6200 -2,41 62.206
J 4,2000 -047 331
l 02780 -0,71 17320
- 1,8800 0,00 255
1 14,6200 2,24 19.002
T 2,0450 520 608581
1T 91000 1,68  213.380
T 14200 1,79 4.960
J 2,5200 -1,56 500
T 1,6950 2,42 43.215
T 1,8160 1,34  171.448
1T 2,4100 2,03 4.680.907
1 50400 0,80 21.712
1T 7,6000 3,40  159.361
T 4,2000 2,44 3.000
T 08740 0,69 11.043.292
- 0,4920 0,00 10.400
1T 51000 2,00  309.754
T 1,4460 1,40 9.843
d 2,2200 -045 39.647
- 53800 0,00 86.558
J 04200 -583 2272
11,5000 3,45 92.078
! 04890 -0,20 832.165
— 0,9450 0,00 2
— 60500 0,00 6.117

0,1680
0,3520
0,1190
2,3360
1,6600
0,9000
0,2000
0,1980
0,2680
1,8400
0,2540
0,1180
0,2900
0,2200
3,1000
2,3500

1,8010
2,4580
13,0000
0,8890
10,0400
3,1520
17,7000
10,6400
2,3360
7,1200
24,0000
18,1200
9,5900
9,1500
5,1800

15,46

843,06

35,2000
1,6800
4,2000
0,2800
1,8800

14,6200
2,0500
9,1500
1,4350
2,5200
1,7150
1,8220
2,4580
5,0800
7,6100
4,2200
0,8890
0,4920
5,1800
1,4480
2,2700
5,5000
0,4380
1,5000
0,4990
0,8600
6,1000

0,1600
0,3520
0,1150
2,0660
1,5000
0,9000
0,2000
0,1980
0,2460
1,6000
0,2200
0,1180
0,2900
0,1950
2,8200
2,2000

1,7520
2,3410
12,9000
0,8620
9,7500
3,0120
17,0800
10,3300
2,0660
7,0200
23,0000
17,5200
9,3300
8,9600
5,0000

Silver / $

1.437,48 Gold/$
1.573,44 Palladium
Platinium

34,3000
1,6100
4,0000
0,2700
1,8300

14,3000
1,9500
8,9600
1,3800
2,5200
1,6350
1,7900
2,3410
4,9800
7,3000
4,1000
0,8620
0,4920
5,0000
1,4220
2,2000
5,3200
0,4000
1,4450
0,4800
0,8600
6,0000

EMIAK | 0,1800 -1000  11.660  0,1840 0,1800
MONTAL 03420 -7,57 46.125  0,3560 0,3340
NEPO | 2,6000 -7,14 2.960 2,7000  2,6000
EX J 16000 -588 30 1,6000 1,6000
INYAA | 0,4200 -5,83 2.272 0,4380  0,4000
BIOT | 0,0400 -4,76 7.849 0,0400 0,0360
ENTEP | 6,0000 -4,00 460 6,0000 5,8500
NASAA | 0,000 -3,85 6.998 0,1000 0,0900
SEAO | 0,0500 -3,85 51.799  0,0520 0,0500
MOYzK | 04800 -361  101.685  0,4900 0,4700
NHP | 0,1960 -3,45  208.029  0,2050 0,1960
ATT | 04800 -264 1245307 0,5050 0,4800
nPO® | 13,3300 -2,63 55.363 3,4300  3,3300
MIr | 01334 263 3481731 10,1394 0,1330
EKTEP | 1,6200 -2,41 62.206 1,6800  1,6100
NAYN | 06100 -2,40 3.090 0,6850 0,6000
EYPOB T 0,8740 0,69 11.043.292 10,8890 0,8620
AAOA T 11,8000 2,86 6.421.040 1,8010 1,7520
ETE T 24100 2,03 4.680.907 2,4580 2,3410
mIr | 01334 2,63 3.481.731 0,1394 0,1330
AEH T 23360 15,07 2.253.602 2,3360 2,0660
nep 1T 3,1200 1,96 2.140.526  3,1520 13,0120
ATT | 10,4800 -2,64 1.245307 0,5050 0,4800
onAan T 10,0000 1,52 905316 10,0400 9,7500
INAOT | 0,4890 -0,20  832.165  0,4990 0,4800
OTE T 12,9700 0,08  808.041 13,0000 12,9000
EANAKTT 12,0450 520  608.581  2,0500 1,9500
AAMHE T 2,1200 2,91  595.034  2,1400 2,0600
MYTIA T 10,5900 2,72  571.219 10,6400 10,3300
oPIF0O T 0,1680 20,00 534310 0,1680 0,1600

436.866

TENEPT T 7,1200

0,85 7,1200 7,0200

Dow Jones

DJ T 26.881,72

0,35

COMPX T 8.152,74 0,54 Nasdagq
S&P500 T 2.984,98 0,40 S&P 500
DAX T 12.605,44 0,63 German Index
CAC40 T 5614,59 0,68 Paris
NIKKEl { 21.638,16 -0,53 Nikkei

INTET - 0,5200 0,00 1.076 0,5200 0,4800
INTKA T 11,0600 1,92 412,193  1,1000 1,0300
KAMMN T 1,2000 4,35 21.020 1,2000 1,1600
KANAK — 4,3600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAPEA T 282,0000 0,71 246 282,0000 276,0000
KAPTZ T 7,1000 3,65 10.171 7,2000  6,8000
KEKP T 3,0900 8,42 80.292 3,1000 2,8200
KEMEN — 1,5100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAM T 0,9880 0,20 31.600 1,0000 0,9680
KMOA T 11,3300 2,31 670 1,3300 11,3200
KOPAE | 0,4120 -0,48 8.844 0,4140 0,4000
KOYAA | 02470 -2,37  345.843  0,2580 0,2470
KOYEZ - 19,8500 0,00 4.113 19,9000 19,7500
KPI — 56200 0,00 8.952 5,7000 5,5200
KTHAA — 11,5000 0,00 26.891 1,5800 1,4200
Kypio T 1,6400 13,10 14.099 1,6600 1,5000
AAMBA | 9,3800 -0,11 251.843 9,5900 19,3300
AAMW. T 20,0000 0,50 100 20,0000 20,0000
AANAK — 0,5800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AEBK T 0,1180 9,26 1.650 0,1180 0,1180
AEBN T 0,2120 8,72 888 0,2200 0,1950
AOFO: — 0,4660 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AOYAH T 2,7800 2,96 8.050 2,7800  2,6800
AYK T 1,2300 0,41 66.072 1,2550  1,2000
MA®GIO T 0,2800 3,70 10.188 0,2800 0,2700
MEBA — 1,2000 0,00 350 1,2300 1,2000
MEPKO | 57,8000 -0,69 61 59,8000 57,6000
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Mir J 0,1334 -2,63 3.481.731  0,1394 0,1330 nAAZ | 42500 -1,16 41.666 4,3400  4,2500
MIN T 0,2600 2,36 1.000 0,2600 0,2500 MAAKP T 12,4000 5,08 11.903 12,5000 12,0000
MAZ — 4,9700 0 18.951 4,9700 4,8000 nNMAK T 3,7800 6,78 760 3,8000  3,5200
MOH T 24,0000 3 125.963 24,0000 23,0000 TMPEZT - 4,8000 0 0 0,0000  0,0000
MONTA | 0,3420 =0/,57) 46.125 0,3560 0,3340 nrPod® | 3,3300 -2,63 55.363 3,4300  3,3300
MOTO T 1,3700 3,79 40.901 1,3700 1,3100 PEBOIA - 0,8000 0 16.717 0,8200  0,7800
MOYZK | 0,4800 -3,61 101.685 0,4900 0,4700 AP T 88200 2,08 19.536 8,9500  8,4600
MMEAA T 17,6000 2,03 350.240 17,7000 17,0800 APAN — 1,0400 0 0 0,0000  0,0000
MMPIK - 2,2000 0 3.006 2,2000 2,1000 ENTP - 10,2380 0 181.960 0,2450  0,2380
MYTIA T 10,5900 2,72 571.219 10,6400 10,3300 3sMEIX | 5,0000 -0,79 11.720 5,0400  4,9500
NAKAZ T 1,8400 9,52 220 1,8400 1,6000 znl T 02900 9,02 1.488 0,2900  0,2900
NAYTM J 0,6100 -2,4 3.090 0,6850 0,6000 zMYP T 0,2540 9,48 3.220 0,2540  0,2200
NHP 1 0,1960 -3,45 208.029 0,2050 0,1960 TENEPr T 7,1200 0,85 436.866 7,1200  7,0200
NIOYZ T 0,4800 4,35 2.030 0,4800 0,4600 TZKA T 1,2800 5,79 56 1,3100 1,1000
ZYAK - 0,1330 0 0 0,0000 0,0000  TITK T 18,1200 2,84 159.370 18,1200 17,5200
ZYAN T 0,0820 0,61 4.500 0,0825 0,0820 TITN T 18,0000 2,27 2.317 18,0000 17,4000
(O7)\C] { 30,8000 -0,65 159 30,9000 30,4000 TPAITOP - 1,0400 0 4.533 1,0400 1,0400
oAn T 23,0000 2,22 51.846 23,0000 22,3500 OIEP T 0,2860 3,62 1.071 0,2860  0,2860
OoAYMN T 2,3500 Tyl 99.384 2,3500 2,2000 OAEZO - 7,1000 0 1.550 7,2000  7,1000
onAn T 10,0000 1,52 905.316 10,0400 9,7500 ®PAK T 55900 3,52 160.597 5,6700  5,3900
OTE T 12,9700 0,08 808.041 13,0000 12,9000 XAIAE T 0,9000 11,11 2 0,9000  0,9000
OTOEA - 6,0600 0 76.006 6,1000 6,0000

MNAIP — 0,2900 0 0 0,0000 0,0000

MNANFAIA — 5,3000 0 332 5,4500 5,3000

NAn - 1,6200 0 42.192 1,6800 1,5550

MNEIP T 3,1200 1,96 2.140.526  3,1520 3,0120

MNEPZ - 1,1700 0 611 1,1800 1,1200

NETPO - 7,4500 0 1.150 7,4500 7,4000

NAAO 2,1300 51.821 2,1400 2,0600

ATPAIT - 17,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OMNTPON — 1,7700 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BINTA — 3,9600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA — 14,4800 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ENTEP | 6,0000 -4,00 460 6,0000 58500 MEP® | 12,6000 -7,14 2.960 2,7000  2,6000
ENZIA — 1,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA{ 05750 -0,86 13.250 0,5800  0,5500
EX 41,6000 -5,88 30 1,6000 1,6000
MAzOMN - 0,9000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

NTOMAEP T 0,1980 10,00 0,1980 0,1980

AAAK — 2,8000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ExYMB T 0,2000 11,11 4.105 0,2000 0,2000 ®PITO T 0,1680 20 534310 0,1680 0,1600
AAAT — 2,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 KPEKA — 0,0340 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AETEK T 0,0620 3,38 9.310 0,0625 0,0620 KPETA - 11,0850 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AKPIT — 0,2000 0,00 580 0,2400 0,2000  AABI T 03520 19,73 67.249 0,3520  0,3520
ANEK T 00735 5,76 50.241 0,0740 0,0615 AIBAN - 0,0570 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ANEN — 0,0720 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MENTI T 1,9400 4,86 300 1,9400  1,9400
ANEMNO - 0,1000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNOTK - 0,1280 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BAPT — 0,0480 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKAz - 0,4020 0,00 100 0,3900  0,3900
BAPNH - 10,3840 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NAZAA | 0,1000 -3,85 6.998 0,1000  0,0900
BIOT 10,0400 -4,76 7.849 0,0400 0,0360 NPA T 01800 6,51 4.700 0,1800  0,1750
FEA - 0,0125 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ATOK - 10,0320 0,00 50 0,0380  0,0380
AION — 0,1800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 2EAO J 00500 -3,85 51.799 0,0520  0,0500
AOMIK T 0,1190 19,60 19.000 0,1190 0,1150 zlAMA - 10,3440 0,00 4.983 0,3440  0,3440
AOYPO - 0,2000 0,00 50 0,1600 0,1600 IOA - 0,3200 0,00 1.015 0,3200  0,3200
EABIO — 3,2400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 YAAKO - 0,1430 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

EMIAK J 10,1800 -10,00 11.660 0,1840 0,1800 ®OPO T 10,2460 6,96 21.809 0,2520  0,2300

APAITO1 | 103,72 -0,73 84 103,7300 103,7200 MA202 - 101,50 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 XAOYzh! 105,25 -0,05 5.000 105,2500 105,2500
BKAIDO1 | 94,67 -0,06 32 95,0001 94,5000 MYTIAOIT 101,73 0,04 287 102,0000 101,6500

TEKTEPNA | 103,25 -0,23 45 103,2500 103,2500 OfMAMO1{ 101,80 -0,54 350 102,3500 101,8000

AEATEX01T 100,00 0,10 48 100,0000 100,0000 3>ANAO1 — 103,70 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

KOPAAOL | 101,80 -0,82 101 102,6000 101,2000 TENEPrX — 101,05 0,00 S5 101,0500 101,0500

MAz01 - 100,00 99,9996 99,9996 ®OPOO1- 100,00 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000

AAAK T 23 213 25939 23,0700 22,5800




